
Show #101624: ASHA Futurity, Hackamore Classic & HS#1 (10/16/2024-10/20/2024)

101. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 15  (Added Money: $7000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 231 Misttical Rick Wiebe 437.00 Sunrise Ranch$3281.25

2 263 Stone Cold Kitty Massimo Garlanda 434.00 Massimo Garlanda$2734.38

3 239 Wkk Irish Flirt Seth Abrahamson 433.50 Seth Abrahamson$2187.50

4 243 Teles Its Oh Cay John C. Swales 431.00 Monica Wille$1640.63

5 126 Picassos Bella Seth Abrahamson 430.50 Jo Ann Miller$1093.75

6 247 Cold Shot Brady Jensen 426.00 Jim Dobler

7 160 Surprise Up North Melody Andrews 425.50 Melody Andrews

8 206 Paint Me A Picasso John Murphy 421.00 Rock Hill Investments

9 270 This Cats An Outlaw Sarah Wolfs 420.50 Nicole Myer

10 115 Genuine Metallic Vance Kaglea 418.50 Susie Killam

11 230 Cuttin The Reys Rick Wiebe 416.00 Sandra Frank

12 256 Wood E  Woodpepper Geoff Hoar 415.50 Shawna Husted

13 177 ULU Willow Cat R Cody McArthur 411.50 U Bar U Land Holdings 

14 241 Bet Shesa Picasso John C. Swales 409.00 Chris Seiler

15 240 Bs Bad Biz Kitty John C. Swales 286.00 Gerry Filewich

102. NRCHA LOF: Limited Open Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $3000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 263 Stone Cold Kitty Massimo Garlanda 434.00 Massimo Garlanda$1875.00

2 247 Cold Shot Brady Jensen 426.00 Jim Dobler$1406.25

3 160 Surprise Up North Melody Andrews 425.50 Melody Andrews$937.50

4 206 Paint Me A Picasso John Murphy 421.00 Rock Hill Investments$468.75

5 270 This Cats An Outlaw Sarah Wolfs 420.50 Nicole Myer

6 115 Genuine Metallic Vance Kaglea 418.50 Susie Killam

7 256 Wood E  Woodpepper Geoff Hoar 415.50 Shawna Husted

8 177 ULU Willow Cat R Cody McArthur 411.50 U Bar U Land Holdings 

103. NRCHA L1OF: Level 1 Limited Open Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $2500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 263 Stone Cold Kitty Massimo Garlanda 434.00 Massimo Garlanda$1500.00

2 267 Justaboutthere Anna Gimlett 427.50 Anna Gimlett$1250.00

3 247 Cold Shot Brady Jensen 426.00 Jim Dobler$1000.00

4 270 This Cats An Outlaw Sarah Wolfs 420.50 Nicole Myer$750.00

5 149 Gibsons Finest Jewel Carleigh Jensan 414.50 Carleigh Jensan$500.00

6 162 Somebodysloadedgun Matt Rustemeier 406.00 Larry Macdonald

7 150 Jora Autumn Stars Matt Rustemeier 405.50 Ted & Robyn Wheat

8 148 JA Docs Little Liz Carleigh Jensan 403.50 School House Ranch

9 232 LT Smart Hickory Cat Whitney A. Watson-Wilson 395.50 Tracey Foster-Duriez

10 102 Whistle Like Hal Emily Lowe 386.00 Wayne Ritchie

104. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $4400.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 107 Red Hal Cat Erin Baumung 428.00 Erin Baumung$2825.00

2T 123 Shesa Smart Picasso McKena Fleischhacker 418.50 McKena Fleischhacker$1412.50

2T 274 Chic Please Shine Mark Parsons 418.50 Mark Parsons$1412.50

4 235 OU Skyline Claire MacMillan 396.50 Claire MacMillan

105. NRCHA AMTFUT: Amateur Futurity (NO LONGER USED) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $1800.00)



Show #101624: ASHA Futurity, Hackamore Classic & HS#1 (10/16/2024-10/20/2024)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 123 Shesa Smart Picasso McKena Fleischhacker 418.50 McKena Fleischhacker$2200.00

2 237 Pepto Bet On Ichi Katie Kannenberg 404.00 Katie Kannenberg

106. NRCHA LTDFUT: Non Pro Limited Futurity Go: C (Compsite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 229 Outlaw Wanted Mano Angers 416.50 Mano Angers$960.00

2 157 IMAGN IF U WER SMART Danielle Blades 386.50 Danielle Blades$640.00

3 111 HickorysPlayn Possum Caitlin Van Slyke 275.50 Caitlin Van Slyke

107. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $4900.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 193 Blindfolded Clint C. Swales 441.50 Sheila Mowat$2163.00

2T 204 Nine Lives John C. Swales 437.50 Spring Haven Ranches$1622.25

2T 244 BF Stylish Merada John C. Swales 437.50 Leigh Bilton$1622.25

4 264 Purdy Bossy Massimo Garlanda 436.00 Laureen Little$1081.50

5T 245 Metallic Balboa John C. Swales 433.00 Bart & Terri Holowath$360.50

5T 178 Smooth As Boonlights Adam Blackmon 433.00 Laurie Black-Haughton$360.50

7 173 Reyted Heavenly John Murphy 431.00 Wendy Dwernychuk

8 179 WR Theres Your Proof Adam Blackmon 424.50 Adam Blackmon

9 257 Heza Smokin Spark Geoff Hoar 417.00 Colleen Church/Rob 

10 224 SLR Cheshire Cat Seth Abrahamson 416.00 Whitby Farms

11 116 Boyz R Backintown Vance Kaglea 404.00 Yvonne Krause

12 250 Cajunish Keely Bonnett 279.50 Shelby Spielman

108. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $2100.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 264 Purdy Bossy Massimo Garlanda 436.00 Laureen Little$1236.00

2 178 Smooth As Boonlights Adam Blackmon 433.00 Laurie Black-Haughton$927.00

3 173 Reyted Heavenly John Murphy 431.00 Wendy Dwernychuk$618.00

4 179 WR Theres Your Proof Adam Blackmon 424.50 Adam Blackmon$309.00

5 161 Bet On Picasso Melody Andrews 423.00 John C. Swales

6 257 Heza Smokin Spark Geoff Hoar 417.00 Colleen Church/Rob 

7 116 Boyz R Backintown Vance Kaglea 404.00 Yvonne Krause

8 250 Cajunish Keely Bonnett 279.50 Shelby Spielman

109. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (NO LONGER USED) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 213 Call Ya Next Tuesday Carlene Schmidt 432.50 Carlene Schmidt$1380.00

2 135 Kizmy Shiney Highnee Brandi Enger 429.50 Brandi Enger$920.00

3 129 The Cat Trapper Heather Baumgardner 423.00 Heather Baumgardner

4 260 Dual N Checks Pat Bolin 273.50 Pat Bolin

110. NRCHA LTDDER: Non Pro Limited Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $1500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 112 Kat Got Yer Gun Caitlin Van Slyke 409.50 Caitlin Van Slyke$1900.00

2 141 CR Stylish Rey Von Deb Simpson 391.50 Deb Simpson


